Catalog of Rexroth VFC & EFC
Frequency Converters
2
Menu
Product Introduction                                                                                                  3
VFC & EFC Technical Details                                                                                                 4-5
VFC3210                                                                                                                                       6-7
VFC3610 & 5610                                                                                                                      8-12

+5 V
NPN modes, please refer to manual.
  VFC 3610 & 5610, EFC 3610 & 5610 Type Code
VFC 3610-0K40-1P2-MNA-7P-NNNNN-NNNN
Max. Power
E.G：0K40=0.4 kW
   Series
 E.G:  VFC3610 or 5610
         EFC 3610 or 5610
                       Communication
M=ModBus
                  Power Input
1P2=1P200 V
3P4=3P400 V
3P2=3P200 V
Display
7P=7 segment LED
NN=Dust Cover
                                LP=Text LCD
                 Other Design
                       NNNN=None
                       L1NN=STO
Firmware
NNNNN=Standard,00002=1000HzOutput
D=EMC Filter
N=No EMC Filter
               Protection Class
A=IP20
                  B=Cold Plate    C=Wall Through
  VFC 3610 & 5610, EFC 3610 & 5610 Block Diagram
11
  VFC 3610 & 5610, EFC 3610 & 5610 Mechanical Data
  Type
VFC & EFC
Rated motor
power[kW]
Rated continu-
ous current [A] W
[mm]
w
[mm]
H
[mm]
h
[mm]
D
[mm]Heavy
duty
Normal
duty
Heavy
duty
Normal
duty
1P
200 VAC
0K40-1P2-MxA-xx 0.4 - 2.4 -
95 66 166 156 167
0K75-1P2-MxA-xx 0.75 - 4.1 -
1K50-1P2-MxA-xx 1.5 - 7.3 - 95 66 206 196 170
2K20-1P2-MxA-xx 2.2 - 10.1 - 120 80 231 221 175
3P
380 VAC
0K40-3P4-MxA-xx 0.4 - 1.3 -
95 66 166 156 167
0K75-3P4-MxA-xx 0.75 - 2.3 -
1K50-3P4-MxA-xx 1.5 - 4.0 -
95 66 206 196 170
2K20-3P4-MxA-xx 2.2 - 5.6 -
3K00-3P4-MxA-xx 3.0 - 7.4 -
120 80 231 221 175
4K00-3P4-MxA-xx 4.0 - 9.7 -
5K50-3P4-MxA-xx 5.5 7.5 12.7 16.8